
Schiller Park Senior 

Center

2057 Genesee Street

Buffalo 14211

Phone: 716-895-2727

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Schiller Tuesday 10/3/23 10:30 AM Brainstormers - "Power Up"

Betty Accordino - 

scheduler

Schiller Thursday 10/5/23 10:30 AM

Making Friends with Your 

Freezer Erin Mahoney

Schiller Tuesday 10/10/23 10:30 AM Radium Girls Theresa Wiater

Schiller Tuesday 10/17/23 10:30 AM

Learning From You: Reuse & 

Repair in Your Life

Amy Aldunio & Gary 

Carrel

Schiller Tuesday 10/24/23 10:30 AM Rock 'n' Roll Buffalo Rick Falkowski

Schiller Thursday 10/26/23 10:30 AM Backyard Wildlife

Erie County Park 

Rangers

Schiller Thursday 11/2/23 10:30 AM

Strengthening the Canine-

Human Relationship Dawn Bellere

Schiller Thursday 11/9/23 10:30 AM

Winter Holiday Safety For You 

& Your Pets Pati Aine Guzinski

Schiller Tuesday 11/14/23 10:30 AM Self Defense for Seniors Sister Judy



Schiller Thursday 11/16/23 10:30 AM HEAP Basics Adam Kowalyk

Schiller Tuesday 11/21/23 10:30 AM Brain Health Jennifer Johnson

Schiller Tuesday 11/28/23 10:30 AM Spanish 101 Esmeralda Sierra

Schiller Thursday 12/7/23 10:30 AM

Celebrating Grant (Home Run) 

Johnson Howard Henry

Schiller Thursday 12/14/23 10:30 AM

Buffalo Scandals: The Death of 

John Love Ryan Gadzo


